BRONCOS

BRISBEANE

T e —
ALLANLANGER
TROPHY

Tuesday 24" April 2018 — Round 1 — Langer, Walters. (Wavell Homecoming) (Week 2, Term 2)

12.00pm Year 7 Wavell v Marsden
1.00pm Renouf Wavell % Marsden
2.00pm Hancock Wavell % Marsden
3.00pm Langer Res Wavell 2 v Marsden 2
4.00pm Girls Wavell Y Marsden
5.00pm Walters Wavell v Marsden
6.00pm Langer Wavell Y Marsden
3.00pm Langer Res Ipswich 2 v Keebra Pk 2
4.00pm Walters Ipswich \ Keebra Pk
5.00pm Langer Ipswich \Y Keebra Pk
3.30pm Langer Res PBC \Y St Marys
4.30pm Walters PBC v St Marys
5.30pm Langer PBC v St Marys
Wednesday 9" May —Round 2 — Langer (Week 4, Term 2)
4.00pm Langer Res Wavell 2 \Y PBC 2
5.00pm Langer Wavell v PBC
3.30pm Langer Res KeebraPk2 v Marsden 2
4.30pm Langer Keebra Pk v Marsden
3.30pm Langer Res St Marys v Ipswich
4.30pm Langer St Marys \Y Ipswich

Wednesday 16" May — Round 3 — Langer, Walters (Week 5, Term 2)

3.30pm
4.30pm
5.30pm

3.30pm
4.30pm
5.30pm

3.30pm
4.30pm
5.30pm

Langer Res
Walters
Langer

Langer Res
Walters
Langer

Langer Res
Walters
Langer

Keebra Pk 2
Keebra Pk
Keebra Pk

Marsden 2
Marsden
Marsden

Wavell
Wavell
Wavell

<

PBC 2
PBC
PBC

Ipswich 2
Ipswich
Ipswich

St Marys
St Marys
St Marys

Wavell SHS
Wavell SHS
Wavell SHS
Wavell SHS
Wavell SHS
Wavell SHS
Wavell SHS

Centenary JRL
Centenary JRL
Centenary JRL

Currumbin Eagles
Currumbin Eagles
Currumbin Eagles

Wavell SHS
Wavell SHS

Southport Tigers
Southport Tigers

T’wmba Bros
T’wmba Bros

Pizzey Park
Pizzey Park
Pizzey Park

Waterford
Waterford
Waterford

Wavell SHS
Wavell SHS
Wavell SHS




BRISBEANE

2018 FOXTEL BRONCOS CHALLENGE WALTERS LANGER DRAW (DRAFT #1

Wednesday 30th May - Round 2 — Walters. (Week 7, Term 2)

4.00pm
5.00pm
6.00pm

4.00pm

4.00pm

Renouf
Hancock
Walters

Walters

Walters

Wavell
Wavell
Wavell

Keebra Park

Ipswich

Vv
\Y
Vv

\Y

\Y

PBC
PBC
PBC

Marsden

St Marys

Wednesday 13™ June — Round 4 — Langer, Walters. (Week 9Term 2)

3.00pm
4.00pm
5.00pm

3.30pm
4.30pm
5.30pm

4.00pm
5.00pm
6.00pm

Wednesday 20" June — Round 5 — Langer Walters — (Week 10, Term 2)

Langer Res
Walters
Langer

Langer Res
Walters
Langer

Langer Res
Walters
Langer

St Marys
St Marys
St Marys

Keebra Pk 2
Keebra Pk
Keebra Pk

PBC 2
PBC
PBC

< < <

< < <

< <

Marsden
Marsden
Marsden

Wavell 2
Wavell
Wavell

Ipswich 2
Ipswich
Ipswich

3.30pm
4.30pm
5.30pm

3.30pm
4.30pm
5.30pm

3.00pm
4.00pm
5.00pm

Langer Res
Walters
Langer

Langer Res
Walters
Langer

Langer Res
Walters
Langer

Marsden 2
Marsden
Marsden

Ipswich 2
Ipswich
Ipswich

St Marys
St Marys
St Marys

< < <

<

<

< < <

PBC 2
PBC
PBC

Wavell 2
Wavell
Wavell

Keebra Pk
Keebra Pk
Keebra Pk

Wavell SHS
Wavell SHS
Wavell SHS

Southport Tigers

Centenary JRL

T’wmba Bros
T’wmba Bros
T’wmba Bros

Southport Tigers
Southport Tigers
Southport Tigers

Currumbin Eagles
Currumbin Eagles
Currumbin Eagles

Waterford
Waterford
Waterford

Centenary JRL
Centenary JRL
Centenary JRL

T’wmba Bros
T’wmba Bros
T’wmba Bros

2017 FOXTEL BRONCOS SCHOOL CHALLENGE @

FOXTEL

T e —
ALLANLANGER
TROPHY

BRONCOS



BRONCOS i [ = 1 o BRONCOS

BRISBEANE ¥ N wh 1 1 < o BRISBANE

FINALS SERIES

Term 3 Week 4 — Wednesday 8" August — Playoff for National Schoolboy’ Cup SQ Positions 7 & 8 (1% Gee v
2" Titans, 1 Titans v 2™ Gee)

Term 3 Week 5 — Tuesday 14" August — National Schoolboy Cup SQ Quarter Finals [Lv6,2Vv5,3Vv 8,4V 7 (
Kougari Oval)]

Term 3 Week 6 - Wednesday 22" August — National Schoolboy Cup SQ Semi-finals Finals (Kougari Oval).

Term 3, Week 7 - Tuesday 28" August — National Schoolboy Cup X Pools — 1%t Nth QId v 2™ Sth QId, 1%t Sth
Qld v 2" Nth Qld (Redcliffe)

Term 3 Week 9 — Wednesday — 12" September — National Schoolboy Cup QId. Final (Langlands Park)

Term 3 Week 10 — Wednesday 19" September — National Schoolboy Cup National Final (Redcliffe)

2017 FOXTEL BRONCOS SCHOOL CHALLENGE  (x&#




