









2018 FOXTEL BRONCOS CHALLENGE WALTERS, LANGER DRAW (FINAL)

Tuesday 24th April 2018 – Round 1 – Langer, Walters. (Wavell Homecoming) (Week 2, Term 2)

Year 7	Wavell	v	Marsden	Wavell SHS
Renouf	Wavell	V	Marsden	Wavell SHS
Hancock	Wavell	V	Marsden	Wavell SHS
Langer Res	Wavell 2	V	Marsden 2	Wavell SHS
Girls	Wavell	V	Marsden	Wavell SHS
Walters	Wavell	v	Marsden	Wavell SHS
Langer	Wavell	V	Marsden	Wavell SHS
Langer Res	Ipswich 2	v	Keebra Pk 2	Centenary JRL
Walters	Ipswich	v	Keebra Pk	Centenary JRL
Langer	Ipswich	V	Keebra Pk	Centenary JRL
Langer Res	PBC	V	St Marys	Currumbin Eagles
Walters	PBC	V	St Marys	Currumbin Eagles
Langer	PBC	V	St Marys	Currumbin Eagles
	Renouf Hancock Langer Res Girls Walters Langer Langer Res Walters Langer Res Walters Langer Walters Langer Res Walters	Renouf Wavell Hancock Wavell Langer Res Wavell 2 Girls Wavell Walters Wavell Langer Wavell Langer Res Ipswich 2 Walters Ipswich Langer Ipswich Langer Res PBC Walters PBC	Renouf Wavell v Hancock Wavell v Langer Res Wavell 2 v Girls Wavell v Walters Wavell v Langer Wavell v Langer Res Ipswich 2 v Walters Ipswich v Langer Ipswich v Langer Res PBC v Walters PBC v Walters PBC v	Renouf Wavell v Marsden Hancock Wavell v Marsden Langer Res Wavell 2 v Marsden 2 Girls Wavell v Marsden Walters Wavell v Marsden Langer Wavell v Marsden Langer Wavell v Warsden Langer Res Ipswich 2 v Keebra Pk 2 Walters Ipswich v Keebra Pk Langer Ipswich v Keebra Pk Langer Res PBC v St Marys Walters PBC v St Marys

Wednesday 9th May -Round 2 - Langer (Week 4, Term 2)

4.00pm	Langer Res	Wavell 2	V	PBC 2	Wavell SHS
5.00pm	Langer	Wavell	V	PBC	Wavell SHS
3.30pm	Langer Res	Keebra Pk 2	V	Marsden 2	Southport Tigers
4.30pm	Langer	Keebra Pk	V	Marsden	Southport Tigers
3.30pm	Langer Res	St Marys	V	Ipswich	T'wmba Bros
4.30pm	Langer	St Marys	V	Ipswich	T'wmba Bros

Wednesday 16th May – Round 3 – Langer, Walters (Week 5, Term 2)

3.30pm	Langer Res	Keebra Pk 2	v	PBC 2	Pizzey Park
4.30pm	Walters	Keebra Pk	v	PBC	Pizzey Park
5.30pm	Langer	Keebra Pk	v	PBC	Pizzey Park
3.30pm	Langer Res	Marsden 2	v	Ipswich 2	Waterford
4.30pm	Walters	Marsden	v	Ipswich	Waterford
5.30pm	Langer	Marsden	V	Ipswich	Waterford
3.30pm	Langer Res	Wavell	v	St Marys	Wavell SHS
4.30pm	Walters	Wavell	v	St Marys	Wavell SHS
5.30pm	Langer	Wavell	V	St Marys	Wavell SHS















2018 FOXTEL BRONCOS CHALLENGE WALTERS LANGER DRAW (DRAFT #1

Wednesday 30th May - Round 2 - Walters. (Week 7, Term 2)

4.00pm	Renouf	Wavell	V	PBC	Wavell SHS
5.00pm	Hancock	Wavell	v	PBC	Wavell SHS
6.00pm	Walters	Wavell	V	PBC	Wavell SHS
4.00pm	Walters	Keebra Park	v	Marsden	Southport Tigers
4 00pm	Walters	Inswich	v	St Marys	Centenary IRL

Wednesday 13th June – Round 4 – Langer, Walters. (Week 9Term 2)

3.00pm	Langer Res	St Marys	V	Marsden	T'wmba Bros
4.00pm	Walters	St Marys	v	Marsden	T'wmba Bros
5.00pm	Langer	St Marys	V	Marsden	T'wmba Bros
3.30pm	Langer Res	Keebra Pk 2	V	Wavell 2	Southport Tigers
4.30pm	Walters	Keebra Pk	V	Wavell	Southport Tigers
5.30pm	Langer	Keebra Pk	V	Wavell	Southport Tigers
4.00pm	Langer Res	PBC 2	V	Ipswich 2	Currumbin Eagles
5.00pm	Walters	PBC	V	Ipswich	Currumbin Eagles
6.00pm	Langer	PBC	V	Ipswich	Currumbin Eagles

Wednesday 20th June – Round 5 – Langer Walters – (Week 10, Term 2)

3.30pm	Langer Res	Marsden 2	v	PBC 2	Waterford
4.30pm	Walters	Marsden	v	PBC	Waterford
5.30pm	Langer	Marsden	V	PBC	Waterford
3.30pm	Langer Res	Ipswich 2	v	Wavell 2	Centenary JRL
4.30pm	Walters	Ipswich	v	Wavell	Centenary JRL
5.30pm	Langer	Ipswich	V	Wavell	Centenary JRL
3.00pm	Langer Res	St Marys	V	Keebra Pk	T'wmba Bros
4.00pm	Walters	St Marys	v	Keebra Pk	T'wmba Bros
5.00pm	Langer	St Marys	V	Keebra Pk	T'wmba Bros















FINALS SERIES

Term 3 Week 4 – Wednesday 8th August – Playoff for National Schoolboy' Cup SQ Positions 7 & 8 (1st Gee v 2nd Titans, 1st Titans v 2nd Gee)

Term 3 Week 5 – Tuesday 14th August – National Schoolboy Cup SQ Quarter Finals [1 v 6, 2 v 5, 3 v 8, 4 v 7 (Kougari Oval)]

Term 3 Week 6 - Wednesday 22nd August – National Schoolboy Cup SQ Semi-finals Finals (Kougari Oval).

 $\textbf{Term 3, Week 7 - Tuesday 28}^{th} \ \textbf{August} - \text{National Schoolboy Cup X Pools} - 1^{st} \ \text{Nth Qld v 2}^{nd} \ \text{Sth Qld, 1}^{st} \ \text{Sth Qld v 2}^{nd} \ \text{Nth Qld (Redcliffe)}$

 $Term\ 3\ Week\ 9-Wednesday-12^{th}\ September-National\ Schoolboy\ Cup\ Qld.\ Final\ (Langlands\ Park)$

Term 3 Week 10 – Wednesday 19th September – National Schoolboy Cup National Final (Redcliffe)



